
 

Rix Hackathon25 programme 

 
 

 

 

Tea/coffee | housekeeping with Ajay 

 
 

Welcome and introduction to the day 

 
 
 

Inclusion tips 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AI for All Minds:  
Designing UX for Neurodiversity 
  

Leena Haque and Sean Gilroy from the BBC 
Inclusive Design Team                      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Get into groups on tables 
 
Kate Allen sets us a challenge 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our challenges for Rix Hackathon25 
 
RoboRamp update 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch and refreshments  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Making Work Work - Employment and Training 
for People With Learning Disabilities 
 
Simon, Shelby and Ruth 
East London NHS Foundation Trust 

 

 

Work in groups to find solutions to challenges 

 
 

Comfort break - have a stretch 

 
 

Work in groups to find solutions to challenges 

 
 

Break - tea and biscuits 

 
 

Come together to share what we've found 

 
  

 
End of event 
 
 

 
 

 


